been prepared by Reental America LLC, a Florida limited liability company (“Reental America,” “we,” “us,” “our” or the 
“Company”), for use by certain qualified potential investors (“Investors”) to whom the Company is offering (this “Offering”) 
the opportunity to purchase up to a maximum of ELEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN (11,727) 
limited liability company membership interests (“Interests”) of Series RNT SPV-2, LLC, operating under the trade name 
“Dubai 2 (DBX-2)” (the “Issuer”). 

Purchases of the DBX-2 Interests will be paid for in United States Dollars (USD). The offering price of each Reental Token is

[...]

underlying real estate operation, enabling investors to obtain economic participation rights in real estate projects through a 
regulated and compliant investment vehicle. 

Ownership of Series RNT SPV-2, LLC (Dubai 2 / DXB-2) (the “Issuer”) is divided into approximately ELEVEN THOUSAND 
SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN (11,727) membership interests (the “Interests”).​
 All of these Interests are represented by an equivalent number of unique blockchain-based cryptographic digital tokens, or 
Reental Tokens. 

The Reental Tokens are digital representations of the membership interests and embody the same legal characteristics, rights,